
W0900

Store at Room Temperature

2017 GenDEPOT CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. 
NOT INTENDED FOR ANY ANIMAL OR HUMAN THERAPEUTIC OR DIAGNOSTIC USE.

GenDEPOT PO Box 454 Barker, Tx  77413                tech@gendepot.com

Water, 0.1um final filterd, cell culture tested

Storage

Shipping Condition

Contents
Product Manual
Water, 0.1um final filtered, cell culture tested

ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY GenDEPOT ARE INTENDED FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE 
INDICATED. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR DRUG PURPOSE

I

Introduction

Ship at ambient temperature

Water, 0.1um final filtered is manufactured using our proprietary nine-step 
proprietary system. These closely regulated processes include primary filtration, 
deionization, UV treatment, multiple effect distillation and hot storage, while 
culminating in passage through circulation systems before final filtration.

For use in the preparation of cell culture media, and cell suspension and 
washing solutions.

Related GenDEPOT Products

                                       Product Name                                               Cat No

Fetal Bovine Serum, Premium

Fetal Bovine Serum, Opti-Gold

FBS Opti-Gold Premium, Heat-Inactivated

DMEM, High Glucose, without Sod Bicarbonate

DMEM, High Glucose, with Sod Bicarbonate

MEM with Earle’s salt

RPMI-1640 with HEPES

RPMI-1640

Trypsin-EDTA(1X)

Trypsin-EDTA(10X)

Scraptase, Non-Animal Origin Dissociation Solution(1X)

Dispase Solution, 1mg/ml

Collagenase/Hyaluronidase(10X) in DMEM 

DNase I Solution, 1mg/ml

Antibiotics-Antimycotics(100X)

Penicillin-Streptomycin(100X)

Dulbecco’s Phosphate-Buffered Saline(DPBS)(1X)

Cellmaxin, 10mg/ml

Cellmaxin Plus, 10.5mg/ml

Insulin-Transferrin-Selenium Solution (1000X)

Gentamycin Sulfate, Sterile-Filtered Solution, 50mg/ml

G-418 Sulfate, Sterile-Filtered Solution, 100mg/ml

Puromycin Solution, 10mg/ml, cell culture tested

Zeocin Solution, 100mg/ml

Ceracryo, Xeno-Free Cell Freezing Mediu

Cell Proliferation Assay Kit, WST-1

Water, 0.1um Filtered, Cell Culture Tested

F0600

F0900

F0910

CM001

CM002

CM041

CM058

CM059

CA014

CA015

CA110

CA092

CA094

CA095

CA002

CA005

CA008

C3314

C3319

CA200

CA003

CR008

CR026

Z4500

C0667

C0200

W0900


