

Water, 0.1um final filterd, cell culture tested W0900

Storage

Store at Room Temperature



Contents

- Product Manual
- Water, 0.1um final filtered, cell culture tested

ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY GenDEPOT ARE INTENDED FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR DRUG PURPOSE

Shipping Condition

Ship at ambient temperature

Introduction

Water, 0.1um final filtered is manufactured using our proprietary nine-step proprietary system. These closely regulated processes include primary filtration, deionization, UV treatment, multiple effect distillation and hot storage, while culminating in passage through circulation systems before final filtration.

For use in the preparation of cell culture media, and cell suspension and washing solutions.

Related GenDEPOT Products

Product Name	Cat No
Fetal Bovine Serum, Premium	F0600
Fetal Bovine Serum, Opti-Gold	F0900
FBS Opti-Gold Premium, Heat-Inactivated	F0910
DMEM, High Glucose, without Sod Bicarbonate	CM001
DMEM, High Glucose, with Sod Bicarbonate	CM002
MEM with Earle's salt	CM041
RPMI-1640 with HEPES	CM058
RPMI-1640	CM059
Trypsin-EDTA(1X)	CA014
Trypsin-EDTA(10X)	CA015
Scraptase, Non-Animal Origin Dissociation Solution(1X)	CA110
Dispase Solution, 1mg/ml	CA092
Collagenase/Hyaluronidase(10X) in DMEM	CA094
DNase I Solution, 1mg/ml	CA095
Antibiotics-Antimycotics(100X)	CA002
Penicillin-Streptomycin(100X)	CA005
Dulbecco's Phosphate-Buffered Saline(DPBS)(1X)	CA008
Cellmaxin, 10mg/ml	C3314
Cellmaxin Plus, 10.5mg/ml	C3319
Insulin-Transferrin-Selenium Solution (1000X)	CA200
Gentamycin Sulfate, Sterile-Filtered Solution, 50mg/ml	CA003
G-418 Sulfate, Sterile-Filtered Solution, 100mg/ml	CR008
Puromycin Solution, 10mg/ml, cell culture tested	CR026
Zeocin Solution, 100mg/ml	Z4500
Ceracryo, Xeno-Free Cell Freezing Mediu	C0667
Cell Proliferation Assay Kit, WST-1	C0200
Water, 0.1um Filtered, Cell Culture Tested	W0900